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List of resource persons 

 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Saraswati Raju “Social Construction of 

Gender 

Centre for the Study of Reginal Development, 

JNU 

Email:Saraswati_raju@hotmail.com 

Prof. Vibha Tandon “Institutional Structure 

for Gender” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine, JNU 

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

vibhadelhi6@gmail.com 

Dr. Vibhuti Gaur 

 

“Indic Perspectives on 

the feminine 

discourse:Some 

Thoughts and 

Analysis” 

Aryabhatta College 

Department of English 

Benito Juarez Road,  

New Delhi-110021, India. 

Email: gaurvibhuti@gmail.com 

Prof. Sanjay K Bhardwaj 

 

 

“Women Empowerment 

in Bangladesh” 

Centre for South Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: drsbhardwaj@gmail.com; 

sbhardwaj@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Ellina Samantroy 

 

 

“Gender and Labour 

Market Analysis” 

V. V. Giri National Labour Institute 

Sec-24, Noida, 

PIN Code - 201301 

Uttar Pradesh  

Email: ellinasroy.vvgnli@gov.in  

Dr. Sakshi Khurana 

 

 

“Overcoming Gender 

Barriers: Skill 

Development for 

Women” 

Skill Development & Employment Vertical  

National Institution for Transforming India (NITI 

Aayog) 

Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001 

Email: sakshi_k24@yahoo.com 
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Prof. Ritu Gupta 

 

 

“Gender Sensitization: 

Legal Issues and 

Challenges” 

National Law University 

Section -14, Dwarka 

New Delhi - 110078 

Email: ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 

Prof. Mondira Dutta 

 

 

“Human Trafficking” Centre for Inner Asian Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mondiradutta@gmail.com 

Prof. V.K Tiwari 

 

“Main Streaming 

“Gender Perspectives 

in Health Programmes: 

Issues & Challenges” 

 

National Institute of Family & Health Welfare 

Baba Gang Nath Marg, Munirka, New Delhi-

110067. 

Email: 

vktiwari.nihfw@gmail.com,  vktiwari@nihfw.org 

Dr. Madhu Kishwar 

 

 

“Potential & 

Limitations of Laws in 

Strengthening Women's 

Rights” 

Manushi 

C 1/3, Sangam Estate  

1 Under Hill Road  

Civil Lines, New Delhi 110054 

Email: mail@manushi-india.org  
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